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Anlage
Jahnstrafl3e 1, 79211 Denzlingen
T 07666-4242 sekretariat@tc-denzlingen.de

Sportwart/in
Furtwéngler, Gabi
T 01715427689 gabi@druckerei-furtwaengler.de

Jugendwart/in

Munstermann, Melanie
T 0170 1861012 jugendsport@tc-denzlingen.de
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Damen 1
MF: Sarah Niederkofler

m 015152348220; sarah.niederkofler@yahoo.de

Info: Email fur Sarah Niederkofler neu:

niederkoflers278@gmail.com
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Schulz, Alena

Saar, Anne-Katrin
Niederkofler, Sarah
Scherberger, Amelie
Berti, Giulia

Maisch, Julia

Kiefer, Nadine
Lehmann, Gwinny
Erler, Anna

Bihler, Miriam
Claussen, Isabel
Diwo, Linda

Reil3, Lisa
Niederkofler, Annika
van der Vliet, Sophie

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29853201
28601102
29401232
29250682
29254009
20151106
28702353
20251658
20552505
28350565
29300704
29052104
20300773
29658334
29502796

LK DR Info
LK13,9
LK14,3
LK14,8
LK15,3
LK16,9
LK17,3
LK17,5
LK18,5
LK18,5
LK18,5
LK19,0
LK19,5
LK20,1
LK20,4
LK24,0

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



